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June Online Consignment Sale

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 12 5:18pm CT
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0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
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0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Plinkerton .22 LR Single Action

1955 Mosin Nagant Type 54 7.62x54mm
1943 Mosin Nagant 7.62x54mm

Savage Model 187 TS.22S, L, or LR

O.F. Mossherg & Sons Model 640 KA
"Chuckster" .22 Mag

20 Rounds of Remington .308 WIN
14 Rounds of Remington 30-30 Win
12 Rounds of PPU 243 Winchester
20 Rounds of Hornady 300 WBY Mag
14 Rounds of Federal 300 Win Mag
+/- 333 Rounds of Winchester .22 LR
150 Rounds of CCI .22 LR

95 Rounds of CCl .22 CB Short

10 Winchester Double X 12ga Shells
50 Winchester 20ga Super X Shells
50 Federal 28ga Shells

Plano shotgun shell case

Konus 3-9x32 scope

My Crisis Gear Red Dot Scope

My Crisis Gear Red Dot Scope

My Crisis Gear Red Dot Scope
Simmons Pro Target range finder
Garmin 60csx GPS Map

Fishing rod rack

Case xx Collectors Edition "Friends of Coal" 2
Blade Knife

Case Knife

Case xx "Franklin Count Lumber" 2 Blade Knife
Case xx 2 Blade Knife

Gerber Knife

Gerber Knife

Gerber Knife
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Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 26 6:00pm CT

Lot
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0055
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0058
0059
0060

Title

Gerber Knife

Gerber Knife

Gerber Knife

Gerber Knife

Gerber Knife

Gerber Knife

Predatory bird decoys

Job Smart Hand Crank Hose Reel
Hobart welding mask

6x6 Post bases

Cutter and retractable wire

Clamps and light

Kreg Crown Pro & General Pro Doweling Kit
Pipe Clamps

Assortment of wire

Dual Pane Low-e Oak transom window
Saw blades

ATV sprayer

Air compressor pump

Chicago Electric 3hp e ectric motor
Husky 3/8in 50" rubber air hose
Copper pipe

3/4 hp Well pump

Topsider multi purpose vacuum pump
Anheuser-Busch kegs

Dovetail jig and strapping tool set
200 Amp service pannel

2,640 of barbed wire

Kerosene and diesel tanks
Extension cables and light

Electric heater

Coleman propane lantern

Duxtop cook top



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0073A
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
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0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Ozark Trail 2 room dome tent
Franklin croquet set

Towing mirrors

Rainbird impact sprinklers
Extraload leaf springs
Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Metal saw horses

Lighting

BBQ Grillware Propane Girill
Like new recliner

Sojo 4 Gallon backpack sprayer
Misc. receiver hitches

Claw hook

Shovels

T post driver

Gardening tools and snips
Large cast iron pot

Vapor barrier and Tyvek house wrap
Log mover

Spade

Spade

Small pool table

Antique chairs

Antique chair

F150 Tow hitch

Lighting and electrical boxes
Machinist chairs

Drywall tools

Misc electrical items

Vintage 320z Coca-Cola bottles and wood case
Electric wood stove

Propane heater

Heavy Duty Dolly

Master Built smoker

Weber Charcoa grill
Coleman Powermate 2750 pressure washer
EZGO golf cart truck bed

6' Ladder

Extension ladder
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0114
0115
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0117

08/02/25 06:47:49

Title

Water tank

Pontoon boat railings

Mega Air Heads tube

Killer Buzz energy drink sign
Whiskey barrel

Whiskey barrel

Feeder

Vintage Belmont barber chair

Oak cabinet doors and drawer fronts
Frigidaire 25,000 btu Air Conditioner
Craftsman XR2424 10" table saw
Tools and tool box

2017 Polaris RZRs 900

1976 Ford F100 Long Bed

1985 Cheetah 142 Bass boat w/ 90hp Mariner
outboard
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Terms: Cash, approved check, or credit/debit card due on pickup day. 3% Convenience fee will be
charged for credit/debit cards.

Everything Sold As Is With No Warranties Expressed or Implied. 10% Buyers Premium.
All State & Federal Firearms Regulations will be strictly enforced.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650
wintonauction.com
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